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STATE OF ILLINOIS 
 

ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 
 

CITY OF CHAMPAIGN, ILLINOIS 
 

-v.-       
 

ILLINOIS-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
   
Complaint regarding the water company's 
frequent boil orders and practices for notifying 
customers.  

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 
Docket No. 05-0599 
 
 
 

 
NOTICE OF FILING 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that, on February 8, 2007, Albert D. Sturtevant caused to be 
filed on behalf of Illinois-American Water Company the Reply To City of Champaign's 
Response To Illinois-American Water Company's Request For a Protective Order, with Elizabeth 
A. Rolando, Chief Clerk of the Illinois Commerce Commission, via the electronic filing system. 

Dated: February 8, 2007 

 
          /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant   
       Boyd J. Springer 

Albert D. Sturtevant 
JONES DAY 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 3500 
Chicago, Illinois 60601-1692 
(312) 782-3939 
bjspringer@jonesday.com 
adsturtevant@jonesday.com 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 Albert D. Sturtevant, an attorney, hereby certifies that he served copies of the attached 
Notice of Filing and the Reply To City of Champaign's Response To Illinois-American Water 
Company's Request For a Protective Order on the individuals shown on the attached Service List 
via electronic mail delivery on February 8, 2007. 
 
 
 
 
               /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant   
       Albert D. Sturtevant 
 
 
 

SERVICE LIST 
 
 

Stephen Yoder 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
syoder@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Bill Marr 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
wmarr@icc.illinois.gov 
 
 

Linda M. Buell 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
lbuell@icc.illinois.gov 
 

Richard C. Balough 
Atty. for the City of Champaign  
53 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste. 956  
Chicago, IL 60604 
rbalough@balough.com 

Frederick C. Stavins 
City Attorney  
City of Champaign  
102 N. Neil St.  
Champaign, IL 61820 
frederick.stavins@ci.champaign.il.us 
 

 

 
 


